o N
FORLIFE - segunda-feira, 19 de agosto de 2024
Competidores
Numero Nome Equipe Sexo Ano Largada Modalidade

16 A 24 MASC (21)
106 Mauricio Henrique David Zoom Assessoria Esportiva M 2005 5K
325 "Ana Julia da 5K M 2007 5K
341 Artur Gongalves Franco Assessoria Esportiva Amanda Bueno M 2006 5K
391 Eder Matheus Gama M 2003 5K
437 Guilherme Motta Pregnolato KNG M 2008 5K
439 GUSTAVO LEITE TEIXEIRA Corpo Selvagem M 2008 5K
469 Jodo Vitor De Souza Paes N&o M 2004 5K
486 Kaik pereira dos Santos Pereira Equipe gama M 2007 5K
491 Kaua Paulino Danelli APIB BROA M 2007 5K
501 Lucas Aparecido Dias Castro M 2004 5K
506 Luis otavio Conceigdo corbanezi TM RUNNERS M 2007 5K
529 MATEUS GODOY M 2000 5K
563 Rafael Gomes Nenhuma M 2001 5K
616 "Thalita Nonato 5K M 2000 5K
618 Thierry Henry Bicudo M 2008 5K
642 Jodo Pedro Oliveira Gama M 2002 5K
649 Gabriel Maciel M 2000 5K
652 Enzo Vendramini Maragno M 2006 5K
654 Iago Lopes Premier Studio M 2001 5K
656 Matheus Vendramini Maragno M 2004 5K
660 FERNANDO MAYER ROMERO OLBRICK M 2000 5K

25 A 29 MASC (20)
321 ALISON SANTANA GOMES WS PE DE PANO M 1995 5K
351 "Bruno Henrique 5K M 1996 5K
395 Edson Filho M 1997 5K
415 Eros Venancio Running impact M 1996 5K
418 Evandro Pedro da Silva Sousa EQUIPE CASTILHO M 1998 5K
419 Ewerson Douglas de Souza da silva M 1997 5K
429 Gabriel Henrique Mais km M 1998 5K
438 Gustavo Nordi M 1995 5K
443 HERCULES DE OLIVEIRA GAMA M 1997 5K
446 IRANILDO DA SILVA BISPO WS PE DE PANO M 1995 5K
514 MARCOS HENRIQUE SANTOS EQUIPE PERNA MANCA - ARARAS/SP M 1995 5K
531 Matheus Gabriel Mendes M 1995 5K
535 Micael Monteiro Moreira M 1997 5K
558 Paulo Henrique Cezar M 1997 5K
561 Pedro Rodriggo Feltrin Sanchez M 1995 5K
562 PHELIPE Sa M 1997 5K
564 Rafael Cesar Nunes RunFael M 1995 5K
573 Renan Costa Mais km M 1999 5K
632 Vinicius Moraes Burn M 1998 5K
633 Vinicius Moraes Andreghetti M 1998 5K

30 A 34 MASC (25)
344 Augusto Crisp Caliope Crisp M 1991 5K
350 Bruno Giorgenon Silva Corre Comigo M 1993 5K
352 Caio Tomazella M 1991 5K
355 Carlos Roberto esteves Fonseca M 1990 5K
369 Cladudio Rozendo '+ KM M 1991 5K
389 Douglas Ferreira M 1991 5K
390 Douglas Menezes de Jesus Globo Aves M 1990 5K
412 Emerson Henrique dos Santos ZOOM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA M 1990 5K
448 ISAAC RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS Corpo Selvagem M 1990 5K
458 JANAILSON VALERIO DA SILVA WS PE DE PANO M 1992 5K
464 Jean Conejo EQUIPE PERNA MANCA - ARARAS/SP M 1990 5K
465 Jean Gaino M 1994 5K
466 "Jhennifer Cristina 5K M 1990 5K
470 Jodo Vitor Ribeiro Sertorio M 1994 5K
472 Jonata Alex Thomaz Asas running M 1990 5K
496 Larissa Ferreira M 1994 5K
512 Marcos acacio Mees M 1990 5K
515 MARCOS RIGO M 1991 5K
530 Matheus Fassina Avulso M 1992 5K
576 Renato Manzini Runfael M 1990 5K
630 Victor Malvino M 1993 5K
631 Victor Hugo Zanocchi Procuradoria M 1993 5K
635 Vitoria Donadon Sesc Araraquara M 1990 5K
636 Wallas Moreira dos Santos BIDA ESPORTES M 1991 5K

\
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Numero Nome

645 WILLIAM LOPES
35 A 39 MASC (32)

108 Tobias Ley

310 "Alan Santos

343 Atila Isaac
359 Chris OLIVEIRA
371 CLAUDIO SANTANA

422 Fabio Denardi
423 "Felipe Morales
426 FLAVIO MODA
436 GRAZIELE VIEIRA

577 Renato Santos
578 Renato Lopes

587 RODINEI MORAES
607 Simone Mestre
619 Tiago Michel Festa

639 YURI MIZUSAWA
655 MILTON MOREIRA

40 A 44 MASC (25)
301 ABEL SANTANA

315 Alessandro Rodrigues

317 Alex Veronese
332 Anderson Silva

45 A 49 MASC (20)

475 José Melo

300 Aaron Bottassi Pariser

338 Angelo Jose Fragelli Neto

384 Deiwson José
399 Eduardo de Jesus Santos
407 Elias Camargos Gongalves

441 HELIO SALVADOR JUNIOR

482 Juliana Donofre

484 Juliano Henrique Calcia

513 Marcos César Migaletto Migaletto
538 "Michelle de Jesus

541 Mizael Murilo Testa

550 Nilcemar Marques Pereira

568 "Raphael

574 RENAN DE OLIVEIRA LUIZ

586 ROBSON GABRIEL SIBIONI

620 UESLER ROGER SILVA

308 Ahiran Vidal Bezerra Rocha
314 ALESSANDRO BIANCHI PODEROSO

316 ALEX SANDRO PLACIDINO RIBEIRO

339 Angelo Pregnolato Neto

349 Bruno Silva

356 Carlos Roberto Santos Della Rocca
378 Daniel Figueiredo

382 Danilo Borges Villarino de Castro
387 Diogo de Souza Alves Alves

400 "Elaine

420 Fabiano Henrique de Souza

479 JOSIMAR SOARES

534 Meirivando Carmo Rios

540 "Mirian Mirna

589 Rodrigo de Arruda Caetano

590 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
591 Rogério Confolonieri

617 THIAGO ALVES OLIVEIRA

634 Vitor Ferreira da Silva

644 Manoel Finotti

648 Ricardo Cassio Menezes

105 Felipe Azevedo Araljo

306 Aginel Rober Paes de Oliveira
313 Alessandro Broggio

318 Alexandre Bicudo

319 Alexandre Augusto claro

320 Alexis Ventura Machado

331 Anatodlio Soares Marmorato de Almeida Nogueira
368 Claudinei Correira de Lima
372 Claudionor Rodrigues saldanha
373 Cleber Mathias

393 EDINALDO SERAFIM

468 Jodo Claudio Dutra Rompa

Equipe
EQUIPE PERNA MANCA - ARARAS-SP

GERMANY
IGORNICOLAUTEAM
5K

Igor Nicolau

EQUIPE PERNA MANCA - ARARAS/SP

Afesc

5K

Corpo Selvagem
Asas Running
WS PE DE PANO

Ivam Calcia
Sem equipe

5K

FAMILIA FENIX

5K
WS PE DE PANO

TITAN
CINTIA FITNESS

ZOOM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
Asas Running

PREMIER STUDIO

WS PE DE PANO
Familia Fénix Limeira
WS PE DE PANO

WS PE DE PANO

TITAN

AO INFINITO E ALEM

KNG

RP assessoria esportiva

Mais Km Limeira

GARAGEM RUN ANALANDIA SP

Globorunners
5K

WS PE DE PANO

Equipe da Fé

5K

Familia Caetano

Corpo Selvagem

RXIS

Corpo Selvagem

Garagem Run Analéndia SP

Runners Dourado

Aralijo's Team
Avulso

Runfael

Leandro Costa
FAMILIA FENIX
Familia fenix
Avulso

BIDA ESPORTES

Raia 1
WS PE DE PANO

Academia Motricidade

Sexo

TR EZEEEEXE

TEEEEREEEEREEEEERE=EE=XXE

TREEXEXEXXXXXXZXEX

Ano

1992

1989
1985
1987
1988
1989
1985
1989
1985
1988
1985
1987
1987
1988
1986
1987
1985
1986
1987
1986
1989
1988
1986
1989
1989
1988
1989
1985
1988
1988
1985
1986
1985

1980
1981
1982
1982
1980
1980
1983
1982
1981
1983
1980
1982
1980
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1983
1982
1983
1982
1981
1984

1975
1977
1978
1979
1978
1979
1977
1976
1975
1975
1977
1976
1977

Largada

Modalidade
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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Numero

Nome

45 A 49 MASC (continua)

510
517
565
566
580
588
623

Marcelo Piovezana

Maria Araljo

Rafael Ferrari

Rafael Jorge Fonseca

Ricardo Rogelho Martins

Rodrigo aparecido padilha da siqueira
Valdinei Souza

50 A 54 MASC (50 A 54 MASC) (28)

307
333
334
363
364
386
396
397
413
473
474
477
485
497
503
508
511
556
582
593
597
601
602
621
625
637
638
657

"Agnes

Anderson Perez Hernandes
Andre Luis Alves da Costa
Claudecir Tadeu Moretti
CLAUDEMIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
Diego kiull

Edson jose de Jesus

Edson Pistarini

ENIVALDO GILIOTTI

Jorge Roberto Gobbi

José Ferreira

José Marcelo Timarco
Junior Sparta

LEANDRO RATZ

Luciano Mikami

Magno Eduardo de Moraes
MARCO ANTONIO VIANNA
Paulo Cesar Maciera Maciera
Rivelino Pereira da Silva
Ronivaldo Corréa
RUBERVAL LIMA RIBEIRO
Sérgio Henrique Martins
Sérgio Hermanndos santos
Vagner santos

VANDERLREI GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
WILLIAN LIMA LEITE
Wilson Alves dos santos
Jodo Luiz Cano

55 A 59 MASC (16)

354 Carlos Roberto Ignécio

361 "Cicero Romdo

388 Dorivan Lopes de Araljo

392 Edilson moura

394 Edson Costa

432 GILSON ANTONIO DIAS

478 "José Nilton

557 "Paulo Fernandes

559 Paulo Mariotto

560 Paulo Reinaldo Abbari Dinamarco

572 Reinaldo Caldeira

579 Ricardo Carvalho

581 Rildo Cezar Nunes Nunes

592 Ronaldo De Nami

594 "Rosana

659 FERNANDO ROMERO OLBRICK
60 OVER MASC (21)

302 Addo Donizetti Zilion

305 Agenor da Silva

309 Airton Tavares Almeida

353 Carlos José Gongalves

360 Cicero Donizetti

370 CLAUDIO FASSINA

421 Fabio de Carvalho

428 Francisco Moura de salles

431 Geraldo Donadon

476 José Luis Rigo

532 Matheus Moura

539 Milton Matias

549 Newton Valério

551 Nivaldo ZERbatto junior

552 Osvaldo Moreno

555 Paulo Afonso Jeronimo

571 REGINALDO FARIA

585 roberto viana

Equipe

Amigos Runners campinas
Bigodao Runners

Equipe da fé
Eagles

5K
FAMILIA FENIX
mais km Limeira
Mosnters

WS PE DE PANO
WS PE DE PANO

Mineragdo Jundu Ltda

CEFER -USP SAO CARLOS
'+km

New Body Suplementos Esportivos
WS PE DE PANO
Maciera

AO INFINITO E ALEM
Ronivaldo

WS PE DE PANO
TITAN Sports

Mais Ativo

Premier studio

WS PE DE PANO

WS PE DE PANO
FAMILIA FENIX
Runner Dourado

Equipe da Fé
5K
FLORIDIANA TENIS CLUBE

'+KM LIMEIRA

5K

5K

Igor Nicolau Team

Elias Bastos team
Grémio Run
Runfael

5K

V02
Sesc Sdo Carlos

Bigoddo Runners
Monsterteamrun

Athive - Centro de Salde e Movimento - Rio Claro
Sesc Araraquara
Familia Moura

Running impact
FAMILIA FENIX
Monsterteanrum
Sem equipe
Hotel Graunas
Mais km limeira

Sexo

TXIXXXZXZX

TEEEEEEEREEREEREEEEEEIR=EIEEIEEEEREE

TTEEREEEXXXXX=Z=XEX

TTEEREEREXX=REXX=EX=XEXEEX

Ano

1975
1975
1979
1979
1978
1977
1979

1973
1971
1971
1971
1970
1972
1970
1973
1971
1971
1973
1970
1974
1970
1972
1970
1973
1974
1972
1974
1973
1973
1971
1972
1973
1973
1970
1972

1966
1966
1966
1969
1967
1968
1969
1965
1967
1968
1967
1966
1967
1968
1967
1965

1958
1964
1963
1958
1961
1961
1955
1939
1957
1951
1960
1955
1955
1955
1954
1953
1963
1964

Largada

Modalidade

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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Numero Nome

60 OVER MASC (continua)

596 Rosildo Luiz Silva
622 Valdecir Castilho
624 Valdonir Saurin

16 A 24 FEM (11)
323 Ana Clara Levy Casotti
435 GIOVANNA SILVA LEITE
452 ISABELA GILIOTTI
498 Leticia Gabriela Galdino

520 Maria Eduarda Rodrigues
536 Micaelli Scatamburgo Guerreiro
600 Sarah Palmieri

608 Stefani Simdo dos Santos
643 Beatriz de Paula Crispim

646 Giovana Fernandes Pasciare

653 Thalia Cristiani Paulino

24 A 29 FEM (25 A 29 FEM) (13)
311 ALANA EMANUELA PEREIRA
346 BEATRIZ POMPONIO DE ANDRADE

347 Bruna Duarte

398 EDUARDA SANTANA

425 Fernanda Céndida Silva Sousa
430 Gabriely Simao

434 Giovana Marsola Alcaras

495 Lara Caroline Cruz Pereira

545 Natalie Silva

567 Raiane Soares

583 Roberta Alves Moreira de Almeida
584 Roberta Figueiredo Souza dos Santos
641 Camila Pereira Albanez

30 A 34 FEM (12)
303 ADENILDE FERREIRA DA SILVA
322 Amanda Coletti
330 ANA PAULA COELHO
335 Andrea Azevedo

340 Ariele Denardi

381 Danieli Cristina Pereira

433 Giovana graziele dos santos Grazi
453 Isabela Veronese

493 Kelly Biason

526 Mariana Campos

554 Paula Batista de Souza

614 Tatiane Patricia Costa de Oliveira

35 A 39 FEM (33)
304 Adrielle Oliveira

324 Ana Claudia Figueiredo
328 Ana Maria Contri Calcia
357 Cassia Camacho

362 CINTIA GABRIELA SIBOLDI
365 Claudia Lima

374 Cristiane Pereira dos Reis da Silva
375 CRISTINA DE FATIMA DA SILVA
376 Daiane Regina Cardoso Martins
383 Dayane Fernanda Nunes Manzini
385 Denise Alves da Silva

408 ELINA CICONATO

409 Elisangela Sass

416 Estherfany Carvalho da Silva

461 Janaini Brandao da Rocha

463 Jaqueline Franco

471 Joice Missao
483 Juliana Garcia

489 KARINA FERREIRA

509 Maisa Vitto

519 Maria das Dores Lopes de Sousa
524 Mariana luis

525 Mariana Rigo

543 NADIA DA SILVA MARTINS

544 Naiara da Silva Oliveira Oliveira
553 Patricia Gongalves

570 REGIANE APARECIDA VIEIRA INACIO
605 Silvia Pacheco
606 SIMONE ANTUNES DA SILVA LEITE

Equipe

Equipe da Fé
EQUIPE CASTILHO
Equipe da fé

WS PE DE PANO

Globorunners
AO INFINITO E ALEM
APIB BROA

BIDA ESPORTES
Asas Running

WS PE DE PANO
Nami

EQUIPE PERNA MANCA - ARARAS/SP
EQUIPE CASTILHO

Igor Nicolau team

EQUIPE CASTILHO

GLOBORUNNERS

OFTRunning

Avulso

BIDA ESPORTES

BIDA ESPORTES

Ab acessoria esportiva

WS PE DE PANO

CINTIA FITNESS

Asas running

Globorunners
RunFael
Corre Comigo

GARAGEM RUN ANALANDIA SP
Ivam Calcia

CINTIA FITNESS

BIDA ESPORTES

WS PE DE PANO

Asas Running - Porto Ferreira
Runfael

Movimento vida

ISABEL SBORS
Equipe fénix

Corre Embare
FLORIDIANA TENIS CLUBE
EQUIPE CASTILHO

AO INFINITO E ALEM

WS PE DE PANO

Sem equipe

Assessoria Esportiva Amanda Bueno

WS PE DE PANO

WS PE DE PANO

Sexo

< X

M M M M M m T M Tm Tm T Tm m M M M T M Tm T T M Tm T

M M M T M Tm T T M Tm T

M M M M M M M T T M M T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T M m

Ano

1960
1964
1964

2003
2007
2008
2002
2008
2005
2008
2000
2001
2002
2004

1997
1998
1996
1995
1997
1998
1996
1995
1997
1999
1996
1995
1995

1993
1990
1993
1994
1990
1990
1993
1991
1994
1990
1994
1993

1987
1986
1989
1988
1987
1988
1987
1989
1986
1989
1988
1988
1985
1987
1986
1986
1985
1986
1987
1988
1985
1986
1988
1986
1985
1985
1987
1986
1985

Largada

Modalidade

5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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Numero

Nome

35 A 39 FEM (continua)

612
613
627
658

TAMIRIS AGOSTINI
Tatiane Marcela Franquinh
Vanessa Ferreira Costa
MEIRE LANDIM

40 A 44 FEM (27)

326
348
367
377
379
380
401
404
406
417
424
440
447
454
459
460
480
490
494
499
500
504
575
609
626
647
650

Ana Kelly Dantas dos Santos
BRUNA GOMES DIAS DA SILVA
Claudilene Vieira de Oliveira
Daliana Nunes Gomes Martins
Daniela Cristina Paes de Oliveira
DANIELA SALVADOR C RIBEIRO
Elaine Abreu

Eliane Almeida

ELIANE DE JESUS DA SILVA
Evandra Fabiana de Godoy
Fernanda Reis

HELAINE CRISTINA B CARVALHO
Irlene Pinheiro Niza

Izabel Del Bel

Janaina Carrasco

JANAINA CRISTINA FACIOLA DA SILVA
Joyce Domingues

Katia pereira dos santos

Lady Ane de Paula Santos Della Rocca
Lia Guimardes

Luana Franga

Lucimaura Lima

Renata Loureiro Raspantini

Sueli do nascimento

Vanessa Oliveira

Marcella Piccolo

Rosenna De Carvalho Oliveira

45 A 49 FEM (22)

312
337
405
411
427
442
444
456
457
467
487
488
502
505
527
533
537
542
548
569
599
611

Alessandra Pistarini

Andressa Camarini

Eliane Alves Damacena

ELIZANGELA DE JESUS

Fran Campos

Heloisa da Costa

Iolanda Dias

Izzy goncalves

Jailza Maria da conceicao

J6 Espindolo

KALINKA REGINA L.J.C.BRANCO
Karina Motta Pregnolato

Luciana Maria Caetano Pinheiro
LUCINETE RODRIGUES DOS R. CORREIA
Marilda Lima

Meire Caliope

MICHELLE AMARAL FONTES TOLEDO
Monica Adriana Soares Palmieri
Neusa Aparecida Perez Spinelli broggio
Raquel Oliveira

Sara Vaz Gullo Costa

Susielene de Souza da silva

50 A 54 FEM (11)

336
342
366
403
481
492
523
546
604
610
651

Andréa Gracindo

ASTROGILDA MONTEIRO DE F SANTOS
Claudia Denise de Oliveira Viana Claudia
Eliana Albuquerque innocentini Innocentini
Julia Iriyama

Kelli Costa

Maria valdene Cordeiro

Neide Cristina Marcelino

Silvania nogueira rocha

Sueli Flausino

Silvia Vendramini

55 A 59 FEM (13)

327
449
462
507

Ana Lucia Lopes
Isabel Cristina Pereira Teixeira Lahr
Jaqueline Carara
LUSANIRA DE BARROS CARVALHO

Equipe

WS PE DE PANO
BIDA ESPORTES

AB TRAINING

WS PE DE PANO
Mais Ativo

Afesc

Avulso

WS PE DE PANO
Eagles

WS PE DE PANO

ZOOM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WS PE DE PANO

Pé na Estrada

WS PE DE PANO
Igor Nicolau
FAMILIA FENIX
Mais Km Limeira
Igor Nicolau Team
Floridiana

SESC sdo Carlos

FAMILIA FENIX
VO2assessoriaesportiva
FTAssessoriaRP

Senhor Jesus
Leandro Costa
FAMILIA FENIX
WS PE DE PANO
Individual

ZOOM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Cintia Fitness
FAMILIA FENIX
WS PE DE PANO

WS PE DE PANO
KNG

BIDA ESPORTES
WS PE DE PANO
BIDA ESPORTES
Caliope Crisp

Runfael
'+KM
mais km Limeira

Mais Ativo
WS PE DE PANO
Mais km limeira

VO2 Vanessa Oliveira
AO INFINITO E ALEM

AO INFINITO E ALEM
FAMILIA FENIX

Sesc Sdo Carlos
BIDA ESPORTES

WS PE DE PANO

Sexo

m m T m

M M M M M Tm T M M M T M M T T T M T T T M T T T T T T

M M M T M M T T M M M T M T T T M T T T T T

M M M Tm T m Tm T M m m

m m m M

Ano

1987
1986
1986
1986

1984
1984
1980
1984
1981
1981
1980
1980
1982
1981
1980
1983
1983
1984
1984
1982
1982
1983
1983
1982
1983
1980
1982
1982
1981
1981
1983

1975
1979
1979
1977
1976
1979
1975
1979
1979
1978
1975
1979
1977
1977
1978
1978
1979
1977
1978
1975
1975
1975

1970
1972
1971
1971
1972
1973
1970
1972
1972
1974
1970

1969
1968
1968
1969

Largada

Modalidade

5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
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Numero Nome

55 A 59 FEM (continua)
516 Margarete Midori Okazaki
518 MARIA FRANCISCA

522 MARIA SONIA SILVA FERREIRA
595 Rosemeire Martins

598 RUTE DE SOUZA BORGES

603 Silmara Pellegrini

628 Vanuza Araujo

60 MAIS FEM (60 OVER FEM) (14)

450 ISABEL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
451 Isabel Setori

528 MARLY DONIZETTI DA SILVA
547 Nelma Maria da Costa Matias
615 Teresinha de Fatima Candido
640 ZILDA GORETE GAVA GALO

# (EM ANALISE) (1)
107 Roberta Gemima Feitosa

521 MARIA ESTER MOREIRA SARAIVA SILVA

629 VERA LUCIA DE PAULA O PEREZ

329 Ana Noviscki Corbanezi

345 BEATRIZ HELENA BARRETO COSTA
358 Célia Regina Marsola

402 Eleanda Augusto Jeronimo

410 ELIZABETE DE CARVALHO

414 Ercilha Cristina Alves Donadon

445 Iracinda Canteiro dos Santos

455 IZABEL AP OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA

Equipe

AB TRAINING

WS PE DE PANO

WS PE DE PANO

WS PE DE PANO

ZOOM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CINTIA FITNESS

Mais Ativo

Personow

WS PE DE PANO

WS PE DE PANO

EQUIPE CASTILHO

Sem equipe

Athive - Centro de Salde e Movimento - Rio Claro
Sesc Araraquara

Mais Ativo

WS PE DE PANO

WS PE DE PANO
WS PE DE PANO

Sesc Sdo Carlos
CINTIA FITNESS

Zoom Assessoria Esportiva

Sexo

M M T T Tm Tm T M m

M M Tm T M Tm Tm T M Tm Tm T m m

Ano

1965
1965
1968
1968
1966
1966
1965
1967
1969

1959
1961
1961
1955
1959
1958
1950
1948
1964
1963
1958
1960
1960
1963

2024

Largada

Modalidade

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
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